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Competitor(s)

Averyn Ngan
Emily Millard
Jocelyn Chui
Kelly Sweeney
Melody Zhu
Isabella Jin
Audrey Darrah
Ally Norum
Miranda Kahlert

Club

Connaught SC
Vancouver SC
Connaught SC
Sunset SC

BC Centre of Excellence

Connaught SC

Racquet Club of Victoria
Northern BC Centre for Skating

Maple Ridge SC

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

16-Aug-2013

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

5:30:00PM

2013 BC/YK SUMMERSKATE

BURNABY, BC
08-15-13 to 08-18-13

STARS Girls (U10 GP 1)

Category Result Summary

16.38
14.62
13.65
13.24
12.97
12.87
12.71
11.45
9.93

16.38
14.62
13.65
13.24
12.97
12.87
12.71
11.45

9.93

Melissa Houle




